PRELIMINARY
CY8C20111, CY8C20121
CapSense Express™ - One Button and
Two Button Capacitive Controllers
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-53516  Rev. **  Revised May 20, 2009
1.  Features
■ Capacitive Button Input tied to a Configurable Output

CY8C20111, CY8C20121
Document Number: 001-53516  Rev. ** Page 32 of 34
13.  Ordering Information
Note For Die sales information, contact a local Cypress sales office or Field Applications Engineer (FAE).
13.1  Ordering Code Information
Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Temperature
CapSense
Blocks
CapSense
Inputs
Digital
Outputs
XRES
Pin
CY8C20111-SX1I 51-85066 8 SOIC Industrial Yes 1 1 No
CY8C20111-SX1IT 51-85066 8 SOIC (Tape and Reel) Industrial Yes 1 1 No
CY8C20121-SX1I 51-85066 8 SOIC Industrial Yes 2 2 No
CY8C20121-SX1IT 51-85066 8 SOIC (Tape and Reel) Industrial Yes 2 2 No
CY
Marketing Code: 8 = Cypress Semiconductors
8 C 201 xx - SX 1 I T
Tape and Reel